&? Manage Cuts

Place ID
1 1467 Philips, Kyle

4

2

635
975
1129
451
270
616
1611
1450
128
1308
581
1175
1465
1564
212
1132
1025
1206
1326
534
291
1601
1437
580

Mame

Dragon, Michael
Bertrand, Rick
Manzella, Johnny
Mosness, Ronald
Michalosky, Kyle
Richardson, Brian
Lee, Tracy
Newell, James
Gneiting, Josh
Crawford, Antione
Felton, Shy

Stead, Raymond
Wright Ir, Hawel
Anderson, Jaysion
Harrington, Jordan
Pascua, Tony
Martin, Chris
Irons, Doyle
Baranowski, Ski
Godden, Bob
Reamy, Brandie
Tiffany-singer, Brandon
Bui, Kim
Kindernay, Ray

Day
Sun
Sun
Sun
5un
5un
5un
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
5un
5un
Sun
5un
5un
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
5un
5un

Time

11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am

Game Hop
207
21
18:
180
15¢€
20¢
18z
175
19
134

16€
155
154
14t

17

145
12z

17

g
17

]
24
20
22
24
12
20
16
18
22
12
11

4]
13
23
10
20
19

18
24

Series
224
221
200
188
180
226
204
203
202
154
218
184
177
166
156
250
235
232
213
198
200
183
179
167
147

Prev Qual Mote

e [

Adwvance To Finals
Advance To Finals
Main Event Round 2
Main Event Round 2
Main Event Round 2
Advance To Finals
Advance To Finals
Main Event Round 2
Main Event Round 2
Main Event Round 2
Advance To Finals
Advance To Finals
Main Event Round 2
Main Event Round 2
Main Event Round 2
Adwvance To Finals
Advance To Finals
Main Event Round 2
Main Event Round 2
Main Event Round 2
Advance To Finals
Advance To Finals
Main Event Round 2
Main Event Round 2
Main Event Round 2

Qualif Fixed Amount Lanes

Vi o

R U S U U U U 1 U U 1Y
S L L L L L O L O

-

0.00 34
0.00 3-4
200.00 3-4
200.00 3-4
200.00 3-4
0.00 7-8
0.00 7-8
200.00 7-8
200.00 7-8
200.00 78
0.00 11-12
0.00 11-12
200.00 11-12
200.00 11-12
200.00 11-12
0.00 15-16
0.00 15-16
200.00 15-18
200.00 15-18
200.00 15-18
0.00 19-20
0.00 19-20
200.00 18-20
200.00 18-20
200.00 19-20



